
NETJET

SPRINKLERS

HIGH PERFORMANCE SPRAY JET

APPLICATIONS
 Specifically designed for orchards, 

vineyards and nurseries

SPECIFICATIONS
 Flow Range: 4.8 - 28.6 GPH

 Spray Patterns and Trajectories:  
(A) 360˚ x 12 Stream - 26˚ High, 12.5˚ Low 
(B) Butterfly Stream - 22˚ 
(C) 210˚ x 8 Stream - 22˚ 
(E) 360˚ x 22 Stream - 12.5˚

 (J) 360˚ x 12 Stream - 22˚
 (R) Rectangular Stream - 12.5˚  

(V) 300˚ x 10 Stream - 22˚

 Materials: UV Stabilized Acetal®

 Base Connection: Quick Thread 0.16”

PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
 Open frame and spray plate for high distribution 

uniformity. 
 Long term reliable service with no moving parts.   
 Wide range of spray patterns and trajectories.   
 Color-coded nozzles for easy flow rate identification.    
 Quick connect thread for easy insertion into tubing. 

NETJET
PURPLE NOZZLE

NETJET
ORANGE NOZZLE

NETJET
GREEN NOZZLE WITH 
STREAM DEFLECTOR

When attached to the NetJet 
Sprinkler, it concentrates all the 
water on the area surrounding 
the young tree during the early 
stage of growth. As the tree 
matures, the stream deflector 
can be snapped off allowing 
expanded irrigation coverage.

STREAM DEFLECTOR

ITEM NUMBER
00015-007000
00015-007750
00015-007200
00015-007100
00015-007550
00015-011250

MODEL NUMBER
037121080000
037121780000
037121280000
037121180000
037121680000
03712998

NOZZLE/FLOW
BLACK - 6.8 GPH
ORANGE - 7.6 GPH
BROWN - 8.7 GPH
BLUE - 11.1 GPH
PURPLE - 13.1 GPH
STREAM DEFLECTOR

ORDERING INFORMATION - STD MODELS

Ordering information for NetJet Sprinkler Heads only. Call Netafim for 
model numbers of complete sprinkler assembly (head, stake, tubing)
and for Non-Standard nozzles (gray, green, olive and red). 
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